
Where East meets West in every glass.

At Kira, we invite you to explore a curated selection that reflects 
the soul of our cuisine Japanese precision meets Mediterranean warmth. 

From elegant sake brewed with centuries of tradition to expressive 
wines that echo sunlit coasts and mountain terroirs, each pour is 

chosen to complement our dishes and elevate your experience.

Whether you're discovering a new varietal or savoring 
a familiar favorite, we hope this list inspires moments 

of connection, curiosity, and delight.
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S A K E

300ml Bottle100ml

300ml Bottle100ml

Suigei Drunken Whale Tokubetsu Junmai, Kōchi

Tosatsuru Azure Ginjo, Kōchi

Kokuryu Gunjin Black Dragon Junmai Ginjo, Fukui

Heavensake Junmai Ginjo, Miyagi

Hakurakusei Tokubetsu Junmai 1800ml, Miyagi

Heavensake Junmai Daiginjo Urakasumi, Miyagi

Dassai 23 Junmai Daiginjo, Yamaguchi

Dassai 23 Junmai Daiginjo 1800ml, Yamaguchi

Dassai Beyond Junmai Daiginjo, Yamaguchi

IWA 5 Junmai Daiginjo, Toyama
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920

1,200

1,875

750

1,450
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1,950
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Dassai 45 Sparkling Junmai Daiginjo 360ml , Yamaguchi 

Kiku Masamune Taru Sake, Hyogo

Rihaku Dreamy Clouds 300ml, Shimane

Keigetsu Yuzu Sake, Kōchi

Choya Umeshu Black Kokuto
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All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

The moon watched as old friends gathered, their laughter steeped in steam.
Each sip of sake a memory reborn, flowing gently through time.
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B U B B L E S

Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades Brut Gold, Montagne de Reims 

Armand de Brignac Rosé Brut, Montagne de Reims 

Armand de Brignac Blanc de Blancs Brut, Montagne de Reims 

Ayala Brut Majeur , Ay, Grande Valle de la Marne

Ayala Rosé Majeur, Ay, Grande Valle de la Marne

Billecart-Salmon Cuveé Nicolas François Billecart, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Billecart-Salmon Nicolas François, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Billecart-Salmon Louis Salmon Blanc de Blancs, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Billecart-Salmon Le Clos Saint-Hilaire, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Billecart-Salmon Le Rosé, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Billecart-Salmon Elizabeth Salmon Rosé, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Bruno Paillard Premier Cuvee Extra Brut, Reims

Bruno Paillard Dosage Zero, Reims

Bruno Paillard Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, Reims

Bruno Paillard Premiere Rosé, Reims

Bonnaire Tradition L'esprit du temps, Cramant, Côte des Blancs

Bonnaire Rosé Assemblage, Cramant, Côte des Blancs

Bollinger PN VZ19, Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Bollinger Grande Année, Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Bollinger R.D Extra Brut, Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Bollinger Côte Aux Enfants, Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Bollinger Vieilles Vignes Françaises, Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Bollinger Grande Année Rosé, Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Cedric Bouchard RDJ HL/R20, Celles-sur-Ource, Côte des Bar

Cedric Bouchard RDJ Nº3, Celles-sur-Ource, Côte des Bar

 
Cedric Moussé L'Esquisse, Cuisles, Châtillon-sur-Marne

Cedric Moussé Eugène Rosé Perpetual Blend, Cuisles, Châtillon-sur-Marne

Charles Heidsieck Vintage Brut, Reims

Charles Heidsieck Blanc des Millenaires, Reims

Charles Heidsieck Rosé Brut, Reims

Chavost White Assemblage Brut Nature, Chavot-Courcourt, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Chavost Eureka Brut Nature, Chavot-Courcourt, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Chavost Rosé de Saignée Brut Nature, Chavot-Courcourt, Grande Vallée de la Marne

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2002

2008

2012

2007

NV

2012

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2015

2008

2014

2016

2015

NV

NV

NV

NV

2013

2014

NV

NV

NV

NV

6,250

8,250

11 ,500

975

1 ,250

3,250

2,875

2,750

8,200

1,450

2,850

1,250

1,450

1,850

1,650

975

1 ,350

1,550

2,950

4,250

14,500

21,000

3,950

3,850

6,550

1,250

1,550

1,750

3,950

1,350

 

1 ,450

2,100

1,850

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Where elegance meets everyday sparkle—our house bubbles are poured with personality and pop. 
From first sip to final cheers, this is where Champagne feels like home.

5



B U B B L E S

Chartogne-Taillet Orizeaux, Merfy, Montagne de Reims

Chartogne-Taillet Sainte Anne, Merfy, Montagne de Reims

Chartogne-Taillet Heurtebise, Merfy, Montagne de Reims

Chartogne-Taillet Hors Serie Grand Cru, Merfy, Montagne de Reims

Devaux Chapoutier Stenope, Côte des Bar

Domaine Nowack Autre Cru, Vandrières, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Domaine Nowack S.A. Sans Annee, Vandrières, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Dom Pérignon, Hautvillers

Dom Pérignon Magnum 1.5L, Hautvillers

Dom Pérignon Double Magnum 3L, Hautvillers

Dom Pérignon Mathuselah 6L, Hautvillers

Dom Pérignon P2, Hautvillers

Dom Pérignon P2, Hautvillers

Dom Pérignon P3, Hautvillers

Dom Pérignon Rosé, Hautvillers

Dom Pérignon Rosé Magnum 1.5L, Hautvillers

Dom Pérignon P2 Rosé, Hautvillers

Egly-Ouriet Les Vignes de Bisseuil Premier Cru Brut, Ambonnay, Cotê des Blancs

Egly-Ouriet V.P Grand Cru, Ambonnay, Cotê des Blancs

Egly-Ouriet Blanc de Noirs Grand Cru, Ambonnay, Cotê des Blancs 

Egly-Ouriet Millesime Grand Cru, Ambonnay, Cotê des Blancs

Egly-Ouriet Millesime Grand Cru, Ambonnay, Cotê des Blancs 

Élise Bougy Le Mont Chainqueux 1er Cru Blanc de Noirs Brut, Nature, Montagne de Reims

Élise Bougy Chétillon de Haut Grand Cru, Montagne de Reims

Étienne Calsac L’Échappee Belle, Avize, Côte des Blancs

Étienne Calsac Les Revenants, Avize, Côte des Blancs

Étienne Calsac Val L'Hermite, Avize, Côte des Blancs

Étienne Calsac Les Rocheforts, Avize, Côte des Blancs

Étienne Calsac Rosé de Craie, Avize, Côte des Blancs

2017

NV

NV

2017

NV

NV

NV

2015

2015

2015

2015

2004

1999

1993

2009

2009

2000

NV

NV

NV

2015

2012

2021

2021

NV

2020

2019

2019

NV

2,450

1,550

1,950

3,100

1,650

 

1 ,650

1,450

5,200

16,000

38,000

95,000

12,000

16,000

40,000

9,250

22,000

28,000 

2,500

3,350

6,500

11 ,500

13,500

2,100

2,650

1,350

2,950

1,775

1 ,975

1 ,850

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Where elegance meets everyday sparkle—our house bubbles are poured with personality and pop. 
From first sip to final cheers, this is where Champagne feels like home.
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B U B B L E S

Frederic Savart L'Ouverture, Ecueil, Montagne de Reims

Frederic Savart Mont des Chret, Ecueil, Montagne de Reims

Frederic Savart Mont Benoit, Ecueil, Montagne de Reims

Frederic Savart Les Noues, Ecueil, Montagne de Reims

Frerejean Frères Grand Réserve Brut, Avize, Côte des Blancs

Frerejean Frères 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Avize, Côte des Blancs

Frerejean Frères VV26 Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs, Avize, Côte des Blancs

Frerejean Frères 1er Cru Rosé, Avize, Côte des Blancs

 
Henri Giraud Blanc de Craie , Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Henri Giraud Perpetual Reserve, Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Henri Giraud Aÿ Grand Cru, Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Henri Giraud Aÿ Grand Cru Argonne, Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Henri Giraud Dame Jane Rosé, Ay, Grande Valleé de la Marne

Henri Giraud Aÿ Grand Cru Rosé, Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Henriot Blanc de Blancs, Reims

Henriot Cuveé Hemera, Reims

Henriot Brut Rosé, Reims

Jacques Selosse Inital Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs, Avize, Côte des Blancs

Jacquesson Cuvée 748 Extra Brut, Dizy, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Jacquesson Dizy Terres de Rouge, Dizy, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Jerome Prevost La Closerie, Gueux, Petite Montagne de Reims

Jerome Prevost La Closerie Grand Cru, Gueux, Petite Montagne de Reims

Jerome Prevost La Closerie Les Béguines, Gueux, Petite Montagne de Reims

Krug Grande Cuvée 159ème Édition, Reims

Krug Grande Cuvée 172ème Édition, Reims

Krug Vintage, Reims

Krug Vintage, Reims

Krug Collection, Reims

Krug Clos d’Ambonnay, Reims

Krug Rosé 28ème Édition, Reims

NV

2020

2020

2020

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

MV

2016

NV

MV

NV

2013

NV

NV

NV

2015

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2000

2006

1995

1998

NV

1,650

3,600

3,750

3,450

925

1 ,650

2,850

1,475

1 ,475

2,850

4,650

8,500 

1 ,775

6,250 

950

2,775

850

11 ,500

1,350

2,650

2,850

4,100

2,950

5,500 

4,500

6,750

6,250

16,000

58,000

5,500

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Where elegance meets everyday sparkle—our house bubbles are poured with personality and pop. 
From first sip to final cheers, this is where Champagne feels like home.
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B U B B L E S

Larmandier-Bernier Latitude, Ecueil, Montagne de Reims

Larmandier-Bernier Blanc de Noirs, Ecueil, Montagne de Reims

Larmandier-Bernier Terre de Vertus, Ecueil, Montagne de Reims

Larmandier-Bernier Rosé de Saignée, Ecueil, Montagne de Reims

Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle, Tours-Sur-Marne, Montagne de Reims

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé, Tours-Sur-Marne, Montagne de Reims 
Laurent Perrier Alexandra Rosé, Tours-Sur-Marne, Montagne de Reims 

Les Freres Mignon L'Aventure 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Cramant, Côte des Blancs

Leclerc Briant Brut Réserve, Épernay

Leclerc Briant Abyss Blanc, Épernay

Leclerc Briant Les Monts Ferres, Épernay

Leclerc Briant Extra Brut Rosé, Épernay

Leclerc Briant Abyss Rosé, Épernay

Louis Roederer Cristal, Reims

Louis Roederer Cristal Vinothèque, Reims

Louis Roederer Cristal Magnum 1.5L, Reims

Louis Roederer Cristal Jeroboam 3L, Reims

Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé, Reims

Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé Vinothèque, Reims

Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé Magnum 1.5L, Reims

Marguet Yuman 21 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, Ambonnay, Montagne de Reims

Marguet Le Parc Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs, Ambonnay, Montagne de Reims

Marguet Les Crayères Grand Cru Blanc de Noir, Ambonnay, Montagne de Reims

Mumm RSRV Blanc de Blancs, Reims

Mumm RSRV Cuvée Lalou, Reims

Paul Clouet Rosé Assemblage, Bouzy, Montagne de Reims

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut, Épernay

Perrier-Jouët Blanc de Blancs, Épernay

Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque, Épernay

Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque Blanc de Blancs, Épernay

Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé, Épernay

Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque Rosé, Épernay

NV

2015

2017

NV

NV

NV

2012

NV

NV

2018

2018

NV

2018

2015

2004

2012

2012

2014

2004

2013

NV

2019

2019

2015

2008

NV

NV

NV

2014

2012

NV

2013

1 ,650

3,450

2,550

2,650

2,975 

1 ,850

7,750

1,250

1,450

4,500

3,850

1,750

5,850

6,500

16,000 

18,000 

48,000

12,500

24,000

31,000

1,200

2,150

2,350

2,100

2,950

1,450

1,450

2,400

5,200

8,500

2,100

6,200

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Where elegance meets everyday sparkle—our house bubbles are poured with personality and pop. 
From first sip to final cheers, this is where Champagne feels like home.
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B U B B L E S

Pierre Gerbais Les Grandes Cotes, Celles-sur-Ource, Côte des Bar

Pierre Gerbais La Loge, Celles-sur-Ource, Côte des Bar

Pierre Gerbais Grain de Celles Rosé, Celles-sur-Ource, Côte des Bar

Pierre Paillard Parcelles Grand Cru, Bouzy, Montagne de Reims

Pierre Paillard Maillerettes Grand Cru, Bouzy, Montagne de Reims

Pierre Péters Cuveé de Reserve Blanc de Blancs, Côte des Blancs

Pierre Péters Réserve Oubliée, Côte des Blancs

Pierre Péters Oenothèque Les Chétillons Blanc de Blancs, Côte des Blancs

Philipponnat Royal Reserve Brut, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Philipponnat Royal Reserve Brut Rosé, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Philipponnat Blanc de Noirs, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Grande Vallée de la Marne

Piper-Heidsieck Cuvée Rare, Reims

Pol Roger Sir Winston Churchill, Épernay

Robert Moncuit Les Vozemieux, Côte des Blancs

Robert Moncuit Millesime Mesnil, Côte des Blancs

Robert Moncuit Les Chetillons, Côte des Blancs

Robert Moncuit Les Grands Blancs, Côte des Blancs

R de Ruinart, Reims

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Reims

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Magnum 1.5L, Reims

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Double Magnum, Reims

Dom Ruinart, Reims

Ruinart Rosé, Reims

Salon Cuvée ‘S’ Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs, Côte des Blancs

Salon Cuvée ‘S’ Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs Magnum 1.5L, Côte des Blancs

Secret Selection Blanc de Noirs, Champagne

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2007

NV

NV

2018

2008

2015

2017

2015

2016

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2013

NV

2013

2015

NV

1,650

2,100

1,250

1,450

3,350

1,350

1,650

4,800

1,100

1,350

1,550

4,100 

4,200

2,250

1,750

2,150

1 ,250

900

2,100

5,500 

12,500

4,200 

1 ,350 

12,500 

27,000

725

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Where elegance meets everyday sparkle—our house bubbles are poured with personality and pop. 
From first sip to final cheers, this is where Champagne feels like home.
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B U B B L E S

Suenen Oiry Blanc De Blancs Grand Cru, Côte des Blancs

Suenen Les Robats Blanc De Blancs Grand Cru, Côte des Blancs

Suenen C+C Blanc De Blancs Grand Cru, Côte des Blancs

Taittinger Comts de Champagne Blanc De Blancs, Reims

Taittinger Prestige Rosé, Reims

Tarlant Zero, Oeuilly, Vallée de la Marne

Tarlant BAM, Oeuilly, Vallée de la Marne

Ulysses Collin Les Maillons, Congy, Vallée de la Marne

Ulysses Collin Les Pierrieres, Congy, Vallée de la Marne

Valentin Leflaive CV1930, Côte des Blancs

Valentin Leflaive MA1860 Rosé, Côte des Blancs

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame, Reims

Veuve Clicquot Rosé Brut, Reims

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame Rosé, Reims

Vincent Cuiller Blanc De Sable, Pouillon, Montagne de Reims

Vincent Cullier L'Arbre, Pouillon, Montagne de Reims

Vincent Cullier Chemim de Rois, Pouillon, Montagne de Reims

Vilmart & Cie Grande Réserve, Rilly-la-Montagne, Montagne de Reims 

Vilmart & Cie Blanc de Blancs, Rilly-la-Montagne, Montagne de Reims 

Vilmart  & Cie Coeur de Cuvee, Rilly-la-Montagne, Montagne de Reims 

Vilmart & Cie Grand Cellier, Rilly-la-Montagne, Montagne de Reims 

Yvonne Seir Christensen Les Cinq Filles Blanc de Blancs Brut, Côte des Blancs

Yvonne Seir Christensen Les Cinq Filles Blanc de Blancs Dosage Zero, Côte des Blancs

Yvonne Seir Christensen Les Cinq Filles Rosé Extra Brut, Côte des Blancs

NV

2017

NV

2012

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2015

NV

2012

NV

NV

2020

NV

2013

2016

NV

NV

NV

NV

1,850 

4,200

2,250

3,250

1,250

1,275

2,850

3,850

4,150

925

1 ,350

3,650

1,450

7,250

2,250 

1 ,575

1 ,750

750 

4,250

2,650

1,450

2,250

1,750

1,975

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Where elegance meets everyday sparkle—our house bubbles are poured with personality and pop. 
From first sip to final cheers, this is where Champagne feels like home.
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All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

B L A N C  E N  R Ê V E

Bottle

Chablis 1er Cru Montmain Louis Michel
Chablis 1er Cru Montée de Tonnerre Billaud-Simon
Chablis 1er Cru Les Fourneaux Samuel Billaud

Petit Chablis Vincent Dauvissat 
Chablis Vincent Dauvissat
Chablis 1er Cru La Forest Vincent Dauvissat
Chablis 1er Cru La Forest Vincent Dauvissat
Chablis Grand Cru Le Preuses Vincent Dauvissat

Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos Raoul Gautherin & Fils
Chablis Grand Cru Vaudasirs Raoul Gautherin

Bourgogne Blanc Etienne Sauzet
Bourgogne Côte d’Or Rémi Jobard
Bourgogne Blanc Lucien Le Moine
Bouzeron Les Bouillottes Guy Amiot Et Fils

Vougeot 1er Cru Le Clos Domaine de la Vougeraie

Ladoix Les Grechons Rouget P&F
Beaune Clos Du Dessus Des Marconnets Domaine Pierre Labet Magnum 1.5L
Savigny-Lès-Beaune Domaine Chandon de Briailles
Auxey-Duresses David Moret
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru Xavier Monnot
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru Olivier Leflaive

Meursault Domaine Michel Lafarge
Meursault Les Chevalières Xavier Monnot
Meursault Les Charmes 1er Cru Xavier Monnot
Meursault Clos De La Velle Domaine Olivier Leflaive
Meursault 1er Cru Les Genevrières Maison Leroy

Chassagne-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes Xavier Monnot
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Macherelles Au Pied du Mont Chauve
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Clos Saint Jean Guy Amiot Et Fils
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Abbaye de Morgeot Olivier Leflaive

Puligny-Montrachet Joseph Drouhin
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Folatieres Xavier Monnot
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Champ Canet Etienne Sauzet
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Combettes Etienne Sauzet

Saint-Aubin 1er Cru En Remilly Guy Amiot Et Fils
Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Hommage à Marguerite Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2016

2018

2022

2021

2020

2023

2022

2022

2021

2020

2021

2022

2021

2020

2022

2020

2021

2022

2022

2022

2018

2022

2020

2021

2021

2023

2022

2023

2023

2018

2020

950

1,875

2,500

2,250

3,400

5,750

5,500

14,500

3,500

3,750

1,750

2,350

3,250

1,250

2,650

3,450

5,750

2,850

1,350

6,500

8,250

2,100

2,350

3,850

4,250

22,000

2,350

2,850

3,250

3,850

2,750

3,950

7,500

7,500

2,550

3,350

The spirit of Chardonnay, shaped by Burgundy’s ancient stones.
A quiet brilliance admired, refined, and eternally pursued.
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All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

B L A N C  E N  R Ê V E
The spirit of Chardonnay, shaped by Burgundy’s ancient stones.

A quiet brilliance admired, refined, and eternally pursued.

Bottle

Bienvenues Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru Olivier Leflaive
Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru Domaine De La Vougeraie
Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru Domaine Leflaive
Bienvenues Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru Etienne Sauzet
Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru Etienne Sauzet
Montrachet Grand Cru Etienne Sauzet

2020

2021

1995

2023

2023

2018

14,500

12,500

26,000

24,000

28,000

34,000

W O R L D S  O F  C H A R D O N N A Y

Rombauer Vineyards, Napa Valley, USA

Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley, USA

Kutch, Sonoma Coast, USA

Aubert Park UV/SL, Sonoma Coast, USA

Elyse, Sonoma Coast, USA

Patz & Hall Dutton Ranch, Sonoma Coast, USA

Flowers, Sonoma Coast, USA

Ridge Estate, Santa Cruz USA

The Hilt Estate, Santa Rita Hills, USA

Domaine Jean François Sanford and Benedict The Twelve Rows, Santa Rita Hills, USA

Baettig Selección de Parcelas Los Primos, Valle del Malleco, Chile

Ventisquero Tara, Atacama, Chile

Achaval Ferrer Quimera, Perdriel, Argentina

Catena Zapata Adrianna Vineyard White Bones,  Mendoza, Argentina

Bodega Chacra, Patagonia, Argentina

Danbury Ridge, Essex, England

Domaine de L'Aigle Gerard Bertrand, Limoux, France

Naturae Gerard Bertrand, Sud de France

Alois Lageder, Alto Adige, Italy

Gaja Rossj-Bass,  Piedmont, Italy

Ca'del Bosco Selva Della Tesa, Lombardy, Italy

Ca'del Bosco Selva Della Tesa Magnum 1.5L, Lombardy, Italy

Planeta Didacus, Sicily, Italy

Klein Constantia Rietbos, Constantia, South Africa

Warwick Estate The White Lady, Stellenbosch, South Africa

Hamilton Russell Vineyard, Walker Bay, South Africa

Leeuwin Estate Prelude, Margaret River, Australia

Penfolds Bin 144 Yattarna, South Australia

Rapaura Springs Bouldevines,  Marlborough, New Zealand

Settlement, Marlborough, New Zealand

2022

2022

2019

2021

2020

2021

2023

2023

2019

2018

2021

2023

2022

2022

2023

2020

2023

2024

2024

2023

2019

2020

2014

2024

2022

2024

2022

2015

2023

2021

1 ,350

2,500

2,250

3,250

1,950

1,475

2,250

2,450

1,600

3,150

2,250

1,375

1 ,550

2,450

2,100

1,850

825

600

750

2,750

2,350

5,500

3,850

850

1,375

1 ,550

1,250

3,800

675

975

Bottle

One grape, infinite expressions. 
A voyage through terroir, texture, and time.
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All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

G O L D E N  T R I O

Bottle

Screaming Eagle, Napa Valley, USA

Illumination By Quintessa, Napa Valley, USA

Torres Fransola, Penedes, Spain

Saumur Domaine Guiberteau Clos de Guichaux, Loire Valley, France

Saumur Clos Rougeard Brézé, Loire Valley, France

Sancerre Domaine Tassin, Loire Valley, France

Sancerre Le Château Domaine Vincent Pinard, Loire Valley, France

Pouilly Fumé Château de Tracy, Loire Valley, France

Pouilly Fumé Michel Redde et Fils Cuvee Majorum, Loire Valley, France

Pouilly Fumé Baron de L, Loire Valley, France

Pouilly Fumé Baron de L Magnum 1.5L, Loire Valley, France

Pouilly Fumé Blanc ETC, Loire Valley, France

Pouilly Fumé Blanc ETC, Loire Valley, France

Pouilly Fumé Buisson Renard, Loire Valley, France

Pouilly Fumé Buisson Renard, Loire Valley, France

Pouilly Fumé Pur Sang, Loire Valley, France

Pouilly Fumé Pur Sang, Loire Valley, France

Cantina Terlano Quarz Sauvignon Blanc Magnum 1.5L, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Poggio alle Gazze dell Ornellaia, Tuscany, Italy

Markus Huber Terrasen Sauvignon Blanc, Kamptal, Austria

Zuccardi Poligonos Sémillon, Mendoza, Argentina

Boekenhoutskloof Sémillon, Franschoek , South Africa

Ataraxia, Walker Bay, South Africa

Gabriëlskloof Elodie Chenin Blanc,  Walker Bay, South Africa

Stellenrust The Mothership, Stellenbosch, South Africa

David & Nadia Skaliekop, Swartland, South Africa

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc,  Marlborough, New Zealand

Cloudy Bay Te Koko, Marlborough, New Zealand

Tiraki Single Vineyard , Marlborough, New Zealand

 
Aile d’Argent, Bordeaux, France

Blanc de Lynch Bages, Bordeaux, France

Carbonnieux, Bordeaux, France

Domaine Chevalier, Bordeaux, France

Chateau Haut-Brion Blanc, Bordeaux, France

32,000

2,650

1, 150

1 ,650

5,500

1,100

2,500

1,100

2,250

2,650

5,500

3,350

3,150

3,850

3,450

3,450

3,750

4,100

1,850

675

800

1,350

750

975

1 ,350

2,100

900

1,850

775

2,550

2,250

1,550

4,500

16,500

N
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2017

2022

2023

2021

2017

2024

2022

2023

2022

2022

2022

2019

2020

2014

2019

2016

2020

2022

2022

2023

2023

2020

2024

2023

2023

2023

2024

2019

2024

2018

2020

2021

2014

2015

Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon, and Chenin three grapes, one radiant alliance. 
Together they shine in citrus, texture, and crystalline charm.
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All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

R I E S L I N G  &  F R I E N D S

Bottle

Pinot Gris Domaine Amélie & Charles Sparr Sensation, Alsace, France

Riesling Domaine Trimbach, Alsace, France

Riesling Sophie Schaal, Alsace, France

Pinot Blanc Markus Molitor Wehlener Klosterberg, Mosel, Germany

Riesling Dönnho� Grosses Gewächs Felsenberg, Nahe, Germany

Riesling Loimer, Kamptal, Austria

Riesling Domaene Gobelsburg, Kamptal, Austria

Grüner Veltliner New Chapter, Kamptal, Austria

Grüner Veltliner Schloss Gobelsburg Ried Renner, Kamptal, Austria

Riesling Weingut Knoll Ried Pfa�enberg Steiner, Wachau, Austria

Grüner Veltliner Weingut Knoll Loibner Federespiel, Wachau, Austria

Grüner Veltliner Alzinger Steinertal Smaragd, Wachau, Austria

Riesling San Leonardo, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Gewürztraminer Cantina Terlano, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Riesling EddyStone Point, Tasmania, Australia

Riesling Grosset Polish Hill, Clare Valley, Australia

Riesling Ashmore Settlement, Marlbarough, New Zealand

 
Blend Hugel Gentil, Alsace, France

Riesling Domaine Trapet Schoenenbourg Gran Cru, Alsace, France

Gewürztraminer Domaine Trapet Sonnenglanz Grand Cru, Alsace, France

Riesling Joh. Jos. Prüm Graacher Himmelreich Auslese, Mosel, Germany

Riesling Joh. Jos. Prüm Bernkasteler Badstube Spatlese, Mosel, Germany

Riesling Egon Muller Scharzho�erger Kabinet, Mosel, Germany

Riesling Egon Muller Wiltinger Braune ''Kupp" Spatlese, Wiltingen, Germany

Riesling Dr.Loosen Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese, Mosel, Germany

Riesling Dönnho� Oberhäuser Leistenberg Kabinett, Nahe, Germany

Riesling Domäne Serrig Grosse Lage, Saar, Germany

Riesling Markus Molitor Zeltinger Sonnenuhr Auslese, Mosel, Germany

Riesling Joh.Jos.Prüm Zeltinger Sonnenuhr Auslese, Mosel, Germany

Riesling Egon Muller Scharzho�erger Auslese, Mosel, Germany

Riesling Keller G-Max, Rheinhessen, Germany

2022

2022

2023

2020

2023

2023

2023

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2020

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2019

2018

2023

2023

2022

2022

2020

2023

2020

2020

2022

2017

2023

650

1,050

450

1,200

2,150

800

675

875

1 ,250

1,700

800

1,300

1,100

675

650

1,350

925

650

1,800

1,200

1,500

1,100

3,500

2,400

1,100

900

4,750

3,500

5,500

7,500

14,500

D
ry
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Four grapes, one friendship: Riesling leads the way with Gewürztraminer, 
Grüner Veltliner, and Pinot Blanc in tow each bringing their own charm to the table. 

Together, they tell a story of crisp mornings, fragrant hillsides, and the joy of cool-climate harmony.  
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All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

L O C A L  L E G E N D S

Bottle

Torrontés Zuccardi Serie A, Salta, Argentina

Albariño Bodega Garzón Reserva, Maldonado, Uruguay

 
Arinto dos Açores Antônio Maçanita, Pico, Portugal

Caracol dos Profetas António Maçanita, Porto Santo, Portugal

Alvarinho Anselmo Mendes & Symington Contacto, Vinho Verde, Portugal

Loureiro Royal Palmeira, Vinho Verde, Portugal

VV Vinhas Velhas Niepoort, Bairrada, Portugal

 
Albariño A Pita Cega, Galicia, Spain

Albariño Pazo de Señorans, Rías Baixas, Spain

Iraun Oxer Wines, Rioja, Spain

Verdejo Marquês de Caceres,  Rueda, Spain

Terlegiz Oxer Wines , Basque Country, Spain

Terroir-Al-Limit Historic Blanc, Priorat, Spain

Mas D'En Gil Coma Blanca, Priorat, Spain

 
Les Jardins de Babylone Sec, Pays d'Oc, France

Savagnin Domaine Rolet Arbois Tradition,  Jura, France

Vin Jaune Domaine Rolet Arbois 62CL, Jura, France

 
Pinot Grigio Cantina Terlano, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Pinot Grigio Porer Alois Lageder,  Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Gavi di Gavi Villa Sparina, Piedmont, Italy

Gavi di Gavi Villa Sparina Monterotondo, Piedmont, Italy

Soave Classico I Palchi Foscarino Inama, Veneto, Italy

Orma Vermentino, Tuscany, Italy

Vigna Dell Impero Trebbiano, Tuscany, Italy

Feudi Macari Family and Friends, Sicily, Italy

Feudi Macari Firraru Single Vineyard, Sicily, Italy

Etna Bianco Tenuta delle Terre Nere, Sicily, Italy

 
Assyrtiko Gaia Thalassitis, Santorini, Greece

Dry Furmint Mád Moser MM5, Tokaj, Hungary

Château Musar Blanc, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Cabernet Blanc de Noirs Moser Family, Ningxia, China

Koshu Grace Wine Hishiyama Private Reserve, Yamanashi, Japan

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2020

2020

2016

2023

2019

2024

2022

2021

2018

2016

2018

2016

2023

2021

2024

2021

2021

2023

2022

2022

2022

2024

2022

2021

2013

2021

2022

575

850

850

1,200

650

1,050

1,250

2,675

1 ,350

1,475

425

1 ,650

1,750

2,250

1,850

925

1 ,550

750

1,650

875

1 ,650

1,450

850

2,250

750

1,450

925

875

925

1 ,550

1,350

1,250

Wines born from native soil and timeless tradition. Local grapes, 
local hands crafted with pride and place.
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All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

V O I X  D U  R H Ô N E

Sine Qua Non Distenta II, California, USA

Sine Qua Non Distenta III, California, USA

Ridge Vineyards , Paso Robles, USA

Côtes-du-Rhone Michel Chapoutier, Rhône Valley, France

Condrieu Invitare Michel Chapoutier, Rhône Valley, France

Condrieu La Doriane E.Guigal, Rhône Valley, France

Château Grillet, Rhône Valley, France

 
Ermitage De L'Orée Michel Chapoutier, Rhône Valley, France

Ermitage De L'Orée Michel Chapoutier, Rhône Valley, France

Ermitage De L'Orée Michel Chapoutier, Rhône Valley, France

Ermitage Le Meal Michel Chapoutier, Rhône Valley, France

Ermitage Le Meal Michel Chapoutier, Rhône Valley, France

 
Coudoulet de Beaucastel, Rhône Valley, France

Château Beaucastel Vieilles Vignes, Rhône Valley, France

Châteauneuf-du-Pape Château Mont-Redon, Rhône Valley, France

Lismore Estate The Age of Grace, The Cape South Coast, South Africa

2020

2021

2023

2023

2022

2022

2018

2013

2014

2015

2015

2016

2023

2022

2023

2022

5,200

4,800

1,275

550

1,450

3,850

4,500

3,950

3,650

3,350

4,750

4,500

1,350

4,150

1 ,475

950

Bottle

Viognier, Marsanne, and Roussanne three voices of southern elegance. 
Together they speak in bloom, warmth, and quiet radiance.

F R E S H  I N  P I N K

Gérard Bertrand Gris Blanc, Pays d'Oc, France 

Gérard Bertrand Clos du Temple, Pays d'Oc, France 

 
Pearl, Côtes de Provence, France

Château Minuty Rosé et Or, Côtes de Provence, France

Château Minuty 281, Côtes de Provence, France

Château Minuty 281 Magnum 1.5L, Côtes de Provence, France

Ultimate Provence, Côtes de Provence, France

Domaines Ott, Château de Selle Rosé, Côtes de Provence, France

 
Château d'Esclans Rock Angel, Côtes de Provence, France

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel Magnum 1.5L, Côtes de Provence, France

Château d'Esclans Whispering Angel Double Magnum 3L, Côtes de Provence, France

Château d'Esclans Garrus, Côtes de Provence, France

Château d'Esclans Garrus Magnum 1.5L, Côtes de Provence, France

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2023

425

3,800

625

1 ,550

2,300

4,600

1,100

2,750

850

2,300

4,600

3,100

6,200

Bottle

Rosé at its brightest Crisp, floral, and free. 
A splash of sunshine in every shade.
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All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

R O U G E  E N  R Ê V E

Bottle

Bourgogne Rouge Louis Jadot 
Côte de Nuits Village Domaine Julien
Fixin 1er Cru Clos du Chapitre Gautheron Danost
Gevrey-Chambertin Maison Gautheron
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Les Corbeaux Les Parcellaires de Saulx
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Les Clos des Varoilles Monopole Prieure Roch
Gevrey-Chambertin Trapet Ostreia Magnum 1.5L
Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru Joseph Faiveley
Mazoyeres-Chambertin Grand Cru Perrot-Minot
Chambertin-Clos de Bèze Prieure-Roch
Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru Clos Sorbe Domaine David Duband
Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru Les Blanchard Domaine Arlaud
Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru La Riotte Perrot Minot
Clos de Tart Grand Cru Mommessin
Clos de La Roche Grand Cru Lucien Le Moine
Clos de La Roche Grand Cru Domaine Ponsot
Chambolle-Musigny Maison Antoine Geo�roy Vieilles Vignes
Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru Orveaux Bussieres Perrot Minot
Bonnes Mares Grand Cru Domaine Comte Georges de Vogue
Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru Hudelot-Noellat
Echezeaux Grand Cru Domaine Gerard Julien & Fils
Grands Echezeaux Grand Cru Domaine d'Eugenie
Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru Les Chaumes Meo Camuzet
Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru Ormes Chalandins Perrot Minot
Vosne-Romanée Grand Cru Romanée-Saint-Vivant Domaine de L'Arlot
Vosne-Romanée Grand Cru La Tâche Domaine de la Romanée-Conti
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Les Pruliers Domaine Henri Gouges
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Les Pruliers Domaine Henri Gouges
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Le Clos Des Corvees Monopole Prieure Roch
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru Aux Boudots Domaine Leroy

Corton Grand Cru Clos des Cortons Monopole Domaine Faiveley
Pommard Nicolas Rossignol
Pommard 1er Cru Les Rugiens-Bas Domaine de Montille
Volnay Domaine de la Vougeraie
Volnay 1er Cru Champans Domaine Marquis d'Angerville
Monthelie Domaine de Montille
Auxey-Duresses Domaine Fabien Coche
Meursault Rouge Domaine Matrot
Santenay 1er Cru Clos Rousseau Justin Girardin
Maranges Maison Leroy
Chorey Les Beaune Maison Leroy

875

1 ,450

1,850

2,150

3,450

14,000

6,000

5,500

6,750

26,500

2,100

3,150

5,750

12,500

9,250

7,850

2,500

5,250

11 ,500

7,500

4,800

8,500

4,850

4,250

8,250

62,000

3,350

3,550

11 ,500

47,500

4,750

2,350

3,650

2,150

3,400

2,100

1,350

1,875

1 ,200

9,750

9,750

2022

2020

2021

2022

2016

2020

2020

2020

2017

2020

2020

2018

2018

2006

2022

2018

2022

2019

2016

2022

2021

2020

2021

2018

2018

2014

2016

2018

2020

2000

2021

2022

2019

2020

2018

2020

2021

2020

2022

2003

2003

C
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e
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s

The soul of Pinot Noir, shaped by Burgundy’s sacred soils. 
A timeless muse studied, coveted, and endlessly reimagined.
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All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

R O U G E  E N  R Ê V E

Bottle

Mercurey 1er Cru Clos du Roy Domaine Faiveley
Givry 1er Cru Servoisine Domaine de La Ferté
Rully 1er Cru Clos du Chapitre Domaine Jaeger-Defaix
Moulin a Vent La Rochelle Merlin
Morgon Domaine de Vernus

1 ,550

1,275

1 ,350

1,050

825

2021

2021

2020

2019

2022
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The soul of Pinot Noir, shaped by Burgundy’s sacred soils. 
A timeless muse studied, coveted, and endlessly reimagined.

 P I N O T

Nicolas Jay, Willamette Valley, USA

Nicolas Jay Nysa, Willamette Valley, USA

Nicolas Jay Own Rooted, Willamette Valley, USA

Nicolas Jay Bishop Creek, Willamette Valley, USA

Nicolas Jay L'Ensemble, Willamette Valley, USA

 
Merry Edwards, Russian River Valley, USA

Au Bom Climat, Santa Barbara, USA

 
Baettig Vino de Viñedo Los Parientes, Maule Valley, Chile

Amelia, Limari, Chile

 
Pulenta Estate, Uco Valley, Argentina

Bodega Chacra Cincuenta y Cinco, Patagonia, Argentina

Bodega Chacra Treinta y Dos, Patagonia, Argentina

 
Danbury Ridge, Essex, England

Pierre Paillard Bouzy Rouge Les Mignottes, Champagne, France

Trapet Chapelle 1441,  Alsace, France

August Kesseler The Daily August, Rheingau, Germany

 
Hamilton Russell Vineyards, Walker Bay, South Africa

Savaterre, Victoria, Australia

Bass Phillip Premium, Victoria, Australia

Cloudy Bay Te Wãhi, Central Otago, New Zealand

Burn Cottage Moonlight Race, Central Otago, New Zealand

Burn Cottage Sauvage Vineyard, Central Otago, New Zealand

2,500

3,650

3,150

3,350

2,850

1,850

925

1 , 100

1,550

1,250

1,750

2,450

1,550

3,100

1,250

650

1,350

1,375

4,100

1,850

1,250

1,450

2016

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2023

2022

2021

2017

2022

2022

2022

2020

2023

2021

2024

2018

2019

2021

2021

2019

A young expression of elegance takes flight—departing its birthplace to explore new terroirs. 
Each sip carries the spirit of discovery, shaped by soil, sky, and wanderlust.

18



Born from the gravelly banks of the Garonne, Bordeaux carries centuries of winemaking wisdom in every pour.
 Its deep reds and graceful blends echo the legacy of châteaux and the rhythm of French terroir.

Saint-Estèphe, Château Cos d'Estournel
Saint-Estèphe, Château Lafon Rochet
Saint-Estèphe, Château Calon-Ségur
Saint-Estèphe, Ormes de Pez

Saint-Estèphe, Château Montrose
Saint-Estèphe, Château Montrose
Saint-Estèphe, Château Montrose
Saint-Estèphe, Château Montrose
Saint-Estèphe, Château Montrose

Pauillac, Château Latour
Pauillac, Château Latour
Pauillac, Château Lafite-Rothschild
Pauillac, Château Lafite-Rothschild
Pauillac, Château Mouton-Rothschild
Pauillac, Château Mouton-Rothschild Magnum 1.5L
Pauillac, Le Petit Mouton Second Vin Château Mouton-Rothschild
Pauillac, Château Duhart-Milon
Pauillac, Château Lynch-Moussas
Pauillac, Château Lynch-Bages Double Magnum 3L
Pauillac, Château Pichon Baron Longueville
Pauillac de Pichon Baron Thrid Vin of Château Pichon Baron Longueville

Pauillac, Château Pontet-Canet
Pauillac, Château Pontet-Canet
Pauillac, Château Pontet-Canet
Pauillac, Château Pontet-Canet

Médoc, Château Bel Air
Médoc, Château Les Grands Chenes
Médoc, Château La Lagune

Saint-Julien, Château Gruaud Larose
Saint-Julien, Sarget de Gruaud Larose Second Vin Château Gruaud Larose
Saint-Julien, Clos du Marquis
Saint-Julien, Château Lagrange
Saint-Julien, Amiral de Beychevelle Second Vin Château Beychevelle
Saint-Julien, Château Ducru-Beaucaillou
Saint-Julien, Château Léoville-Las-Cases
Saint-Julien, Château Léoville-Las-Cases
Saint-Julien, Château Léoville Barton
Saint-Julien, Château Léoville Barton
Saint-Julien, Château Léoville Poyferré
Saint-Julien, Château Léoville Poyferré

1988

2011

1996

2016

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2005

2014

1990

1995

2010

1999

2012

2009

2015

2015

2015

2019

2010

2011

2013

2014

2022

2016

2010

2010

2010

2015

2015

2017

2010

1996

1998

2011

2012

2010

2016

6,500

1,850

3,850

1,350

3,450

5,250

5,850

3,950

3,200

25,000

13,500

21,000

25,000

19,500

35,000

5,250

3,650

2,550

21,000

5,500

1,450

4,950

3,100

2,800

2,650

550

875

2,350

3,350

1,375

2,250

2,850

1,575

6,500

6,750

5,250

2,850

2,775

4,100

3,050

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

G a u c h e  B a n q u e

Born from the gravelly banks of the Garonne, Bordeaux carries centuries of winemaking wisdom in every pour. 
Its deep reds and graceful blends echo the legacy of châteaux and the rhythm of French terroir.

L E S  C H Â T E A U X
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L E S  C H Â T E A U X

Margaux, Château Margaux
Margaux, Château Margaux
Margaux, Château Margaux
Margaux, Château Margaux

Margaux, Château Kirwan
Margaux, Blason d'Issan Second Vin Château d'Issan
Margaux, Château Cantenac-Brown
Margaux, Château Rauzan-Segla
Margaux, Château Rauzan-Gassies
Margaux, Château Durfort-Vivens
Margaux, Château Marquis de Terme
Margaux, Château Lascombes

Margaux, Château Palmer
Margaux, Château Palmer
Margaux, Château Palmer
Margaux, Château Palmer
Margaux, Château Palmer Magnum 1.5L
Margaux, Palmer Historical XIX
Margaux, Palmer Historical XIX

Pessac-Léognan, Château Haut-Brion
Pessac-Léognan, Château de La Mission Haut-Brion
Pessac-Léognan, La Chapelle de La Mission Second Vin Château de La Mission
Pessac-Léognan, Château Smith Haut Lafitte
Pessac-Léognan, Le Petit Haut Lafitte Second Vin Château Smith Haut Lafitte
Pessac-Léognan, Domaine de Chevalier
Pessac-Léognan, Château Olivier
Pessac-Léognan, Château Olivier
Pessac-Léognan, Château Pape Clément

Pessac-Léognan, Château Haut-Bailly
Pessac-Léognan, Château Haut-Bailly
Pessac-Léognan, Château Haut-Bailly
Pessac-Léognan, Château Haut-Bailly

Saint-Émilion, Château Cheval-Blanc
Saint-Émilion, Château Pavie

1996

2005

2010

2018

2012

2016

2015

2010

2016

2015

2015

2009

2004

2008

2009

2011

2009

2016

2017

2013

1999

2013

2015

2019

2014

2015

2016

2010

2010

2011

2012

2013

2015

2008

19,000

22,000

22,500

16,500

1,850

1,375

2,450

4,100

1,925

2,250

1,575

2,850

7,500

6,750

9,250

6,850

18,500

7,500

6,800

12,500

7,350

2,100

3,850

1,350

2,450

1,550

1,750

4,350

4,250

3,450

3,250

2,850

16,500

6,500

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Born from the gravelly banks of the Garonne, Bordeaux carries centuries of winemaking wisdom in every pour. 
Its deep reds and graceful blends echo the legacy of châteaux and the rhythm of French terroir.
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D r o i t e  B a n q u e



L E S  C H Â T E A U X

Saint-Émilion, Château Figeac
Saint-Émilion, Château Figeac
Saint-Émilion, Château Figeac
Saint-Émilion, Château Figeac

Saint-Émilion, Clos de L'Oratoire
Saint-Émilion, Clos de L'Oratoire
Saint-Émilion, Clos de L'Oratoire

Saint-Émilion, Château Canon
Saint-Émilion, Château Angelus
Saint-Émilion, Château Ausone
Saint-Émilion, Château Pavie Macquin
Saint-Émilion, Closerie de Fourtet Second Vin Clos Fourtet
Saint-Émilion, Dame Ga�elière Second Vin Château la Ga�elière

Saint-Émilion, Château Troplong Mondot
Saint-Émilion, Château Troplong Mondot
Saint-Émilion, Château Troplong Mondot

Pomerol, Château Gazin
Pomerol, Château Gazin
Pomerol, Château Gazin

Pomerol, Château La Conseillante
Pomerol, Château La Conseillante
Pomerol, Château La Conseillante

Pomerol, Petrus
Pomerol, Petrus
Pomerol, Petrus

Pomerol, Château Trotanoy
Pomerol, Château Hosanna Magnum 1.5L
Pomerol, Château Hosanna
Pomerol, Château Pierrefitte Lalande de Pomerol
Pomerol, Château Petit-Village
Pomerol, Château Latour a Pomerol
Pomerol, Château Montviel
Pomerol, Fugues de Nenin Second Vin Château Nenin
Pomerol, Château L'Evangile
Pomerol, Château Lafleur
Pomerol, Le Pin 

5,100

3,850

3,550

4,750

1,950

1,750

2,150

5,750

15,500

14,500

2,750

2,100

1,250

5,250

3,450

3,350

2,650

2,475

3,150

4,500

3,550

3,450

75,000

82,000

54,000

5,250

7,850

3,650

875

3,250

2,750

1,750

1,550

4,250

15,500

45,000

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Born from the gravelly banks of the Garonne, Bordeaux carries centuries of winemaking wisdom in every pour. 
Its deep reds and graceful blends echo the legacy of châteaux and the rhythm of French terroir.

D r o i t e  B a n q u e

2005

2011

2014

2015

2011

2014

2015

2010

2009

2014

2015

2011

2018

2010

2011

2012

2011

2012

2013

2012

2013

2014

1985

2009

2014

2015

2014

2014

2022

2012

2014

2016

2010

2014

2011

2014
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Stags Leap Wine Cellars Cask 23

Insignia Joseph Phelps

Opus One Baron Philippe de Rothschild & Robert Mondavi
Opus One Baron Philippe de Rothschild & Robert Mondavi
Opus One Baron Philippe de Rothschild & Robert Mondavi
Opus One Baron Philippe de Rothschild & Robert Mondavi
Opus One Baron Philippe de Rothschild & Robert Mondavi
Opus One Baron Philippe de Rothschild & Robert Mondavi
Opus One Baron Philippe de Rothschild & Robert Mondavi

The Mascot

Dominus Estate Othello
Dominus Estate Christian Moueix
Dominus Estate Christian Moueix
Dominus Estate Christian Moueix

Bond Wines Melbury
Bond Wines St.Eden
Bond Wines Pluribus
Bond Wines Vecina
The Maiden
Promontory

Altagracia Eisele Vineyard
Orin Swift Palermo
Orin Swift Mercury Head Magnum 1.5L
Napanook
Napanook
Inglenook Rubicon
Inglenook Rubicon

Screaming Eagle
The Flight Screaming Eagle

Heitz Cellar
Heitz Cellar Linda Falls Vineyard
Heitz Cellar Marthas Vineyard
Heitz Cellar Marthas Vineyard
Heitz Cellar Trailside

2014

2019

2007

2009

2012

2014

2015

2016

2018

2018

2016

2012

2015

2016

2014

2008

2014

2008

2016

2012

2014

2019

2019

2018

2020

2018

2019

2016

2016

2018

2018

2017

2018

2018

5,250

4,650

11 ,500

10,750

10,750

9,500

9,500

9,500

8,750

3,650

1,450

5,500

4,750

5,850

8,500

9,250

8,500

9,250

7,200

11 ,500

3,100

1,950

6,500

2,850

2,650

3,650

3,450

52,000

21,000

2,300

4,200

5,750

5,500

3,350

B E T W E E N  T H E  M O U N T A I N S

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Napa lies between two giants Mayacamas to the west, Vaca to the east. In this valley of contrast 
and sunlit strength, Cabernet rises bold and structured, shaped by mountain shadow and golden light.

22



B E Y O N D

Chronic Cellars Sir Real Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, USA

Kendall Jackson Vintner's Reserve Zinfandel, North Coast, USA

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, USA

Clendenen Family Vineyards Reserva, Santa Maria Valley, USA

Ridge Pagani Ranch , Sonoma Valley, USA

 
Vérité La Joie, Sonoma County, USA

Vérité Le Désir, Sonoma County, USA

Vérité La Muse, Sonoma County, USA

 
Zuccardi Q Malbec, Uco Valley, Argentina

Zuccardi Poligonos Altamira, Uco Valley, Argentina

Zuccardi Finca Piedra Infinita, Uco Valley, Argentina

Zuccardi Finca Piedra Infinita Gravascal, Uco Valley, Argentina

Zuccardi Finca Piedra Infinita SuperCal, Uco Valley, Argentina

 
Achaval Ferrer Altamira, Perdriel, Argentina

Achaval Ferrer Finca Mirador, Perdriel, Argentina

Nicolas Catena Zapata, Mendoza, Argentina

Catena Zapata Birth of Cabernet, Mendoza, Argentina

Cheval des Andes Magnum 1.5L, Mendoza, Argentina

Bodega Chacra Roka, Patagonia, Argentina

 
Bodega Garzon Balasto,  Maldonado, Uruguay

 
Casa Lapostolle Cuvée Alexandre, Colchagua Valley, Chile

Concha y Toro Carmín de Peumo, Peumo Valley, Chile

Terrunyo Carménère, Peumo Valley, Chile

Concha y Toro Don Melchor, Puente Alto, Chile

Viñedo Chadwick, Puente Alto, Chile

Rocas de Seña, Aconcagua Valley, Chile

 
Seña, Aconcagua Valley, Chile

Seña, Aconcagua Valley, Chile

Seña, Aconcagua Valley, Chile

Seña, Aconcagua Valley, Chile

Seña, Aconcagua Valley, Chile

Seña, Aconcagua Valley, Chile

2023

2022

2019

2013

2022

2016

2016

2016

2023

2022

2019

2019

2019

2019

2016

2004

2021

2019

2023

2017

2022

2018

2022

2015

2019

2020

2009

2015

2016

2017

2019

2020

650

925

2,350

1,550

1,475

6,500

6,500

6,500

650

1,275

2,850

3,850

3,850

2,550

2,850

3,450

2,850

5,500

1,650

2,250

850

2,150

1 ,350

2,550

6,500

1,750

3,650

3,450

3,350

3,200

2,950

2,850

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Cabernet Sauvignon leads with structure, Merlot softens the edges, and Cabernet Franc adds quiet lift. 
This blend moves past tradition layered, expressive, and always reaching for more.
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B E Y O N D

Epu by Almaviva, Maipo Valley, Chile

Almaviva Magnum 1.5L, Maipo Valley, Chile

Clos Apalta, Apalta Valley, Chile

Montes Folly, Apalta Valley, Chile

 
Clos Rougeard Le Bourg, Loire Valley, France

Clos Rougeard Le Bourg, Loire Valley, France

Clos Rougeard Clos Saumur, Loire Valley, France

Clos Rougeard Le Poyeux, Loire Valley, France

Clos Rougeard Le Poyeux, Loire Valley, France

 
Domaine de la Perruche Chinon La Perruche, Loire Valley, France

Domaine Rolet Arbois Trousseau, Jura, France

 
De Toren Z, Stellenbosch, South Africa

Seriously Old Dirt Vilafonté, Franschoek, South Africa

 
Henschke Cyril, Eden Valley, Australia

St Hugo, Barossa Valley, Australia

Grant Burge Meshach, Barossa Valley, Australia

Penfolds Bin 407, South Australia

Penfolds Bin 149, Wine of the World

Ao Yun, Yunnan, China

2020

2020

2015

2020

2016

2017

2017

2016

2017

2021

2021

2018

2021

2019

2017

2019

2023

2021

2018

1 ,975

9,750

3,250

2,650

4,500

4,100

3,250

4,475

4,250

725

850

1,150

1 ,350

2,100

1,200

3,500

2,750

4,500

5,250

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Cabernet Sauvignon leads with structure, Merlot softens the edges, and Cabernet Franc adds quiet lift. 
This blend moves past tradition layered, expressive, and always reaching for more.

Bottle

Distenta I Grenache, California, USA

Distenta III Grenache, California, USA

Distenta II Syrah, California, USA

Distenta III Syrah, California, USA

 
Villard Tanagra, Casablanca Valley, Chile

Ventisquero Tara, Atacama, Chile

  
Rene Rostaing Côte - Rôtie Côte Blonde, Rhône Valley, France

Rene Rostaing Côte - Rôtie La Landonne, Rhône Valley, France

5,500

4,850

5,150

4,850

1,650

1, 175

2,650

2,975

G ( S Y R A H  &  S H I R A Z ) M
Grenache lit the campfire, Mourvèdre told ancient tales then Syrah and Shiraz showed up, one in silk, one in leather. 

Together, they poured a story of spice, shadow, and sun bold, layered, and never quite the same twice.

2019

2021

2020

2021

2020

2023

2021

2020

S
in

e
 Q

u
a

 N
o

n
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Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Michel Chapoutier Belleruche, Rhône Valley, France

Georges Vernay Saint-Joseph Terres d’Encre, Rhône Valley, France

Paul Jaboulet Domaine de Thalabert Crozes Hermitage, Rhône Valley, France

Paul Jaboulet Aine Hermitage La Chapelle, Rhône Valley, France

Pierre Gaillard Cornas, Rhône Valley, France

Michel Chapoutier Ermitage Pavillon, Rhône Valley, France

Michel Chapoutier Ermitage Pavillon, Rhône Valley, France

Michel Chapoutier Ermitage Pavillon, Rhône Valley, France

Michel Chapoutier Ermitage Pavillon, Rhône Valley, France

Michel Chapoutier Ermitage Pavillon, Rhône Valley, France

Famille Perrin Vacqueras, Rhône Valley, France

Les Palieres Gigondas, Rhône Valley, France

Château de Beaucastel Hommage à Jacques Perrin, Rhône Valley, France

Domaine du Viex Telegraphe Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône Valley, France

Famille Perrin Ventoux, Rhône Valley, France

 
Gérard Bertrand Clos d'Ora, Southern France

Gérard Bertrand Chateau Hospitalite Grand Vin, Southern France

 
Tua Rita Per Sempre, Tuscany, Italy

Chocolate Block , Coastal Region, South Africa

 
Torbreck The Laird, Barossa Valley, Australia

Penfolds Koonunga Hill, South Australia

Penfolds St Henri, South Australia

Henschke Mount Edelstone, Eden Valley, Australia

Henschke Hill of Grace, Eden Valley, Australia

Grange Bin 95 Shiraz, South Australia

Grange Bin 95 Shiraz, South Australia

Grange Bin 95 Shiraz, South Australia

Grange Bin 95 Shiraz, South Australia

2023

2017

2020

2013

2022

2008

2012

2013

2014

2015

2023

2020

2014

2020

2023

2019

2021

2017

2022

2018

2022

2018

2013

2019

1991

2012

2017

2019

575

1 ,750

1, 150

3,850

1,450

5,200

4,850

4,850

4,850

5,500

850

975

5,750

2,250

650

3,500

1,375

4,250

950

9,750

675

2,850

4,500

8,500
12,500

11 ,000

10,250

10,250

G ( S Y R A H  &  S H I R A Z ) M
Grenache lit the campfire, Mourvèdre told ancient tales then Syrah and Shiraz showed up, one in silk, one in leather. 

Together, they poured a story of spice, shadow, and sun bold, layered, and never quite the same twice.
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V I N H O  &  V I N O

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

Roquette e Cazes, Douro, Portugal

Niepoort Charme, Douro, Portugal

Casa Ferreirinha Reserva Especial Magnum 1.5L, Douro, Portugal

Casa Ferreirinha Barca Velha, Douro, Portugal

Esporão Reserva, Alentejo, Portugal

António Maçanita Tinta Negra dos Villoes, Porto Santo, Porugal

 
Alvaro Palacios Petalos, Bierzo, Spain

 
Comando G Navatal Gordo, Madrid, Spain

Comando G Villanueva, Madrid, Spain

Comando G La Bruja, Madrid, Spain

Comando G Pena La Mora Premier Cru, Madrid, Spain

Comando G Rozas Premier Cru, Madrid, Spain

Comando G La Brena Premier Cru, Madrid, Spain

Comando G El Reventon, Madrid, Spain

 
Bodegas La Horra Corimbo, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Tempos Vega Sicilia Pintia, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Tempos Vega Sicilia Alion, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Vega Sicilia Único, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Vega Sicilia Único, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Vega Sicilia Único, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Vega Sicilia Único, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Vega Sicilia Único Magnum 1.5L, Ribera del Duero, Spain

Vivaltus, Ribera del Duero, Spain

 
R.Lopez de Heredia Viña Tondonia Magnum 1.5L, Rioja, Spain

Remírez de Ganuza Trasnocho, Rioja, Spain

Remírez de Ganuza Trasnocho, Rioja, Spain

Remírez de Ganuza Trasnocho, Rioja, Spain

Remírez de Ganuza Reserva Double Magnum 3L, Rioja, Spain

CVNE Crianza, Rioja, Spain

Marques de Murrieta Reserva, Rioja, Spain

Marques de Murrieta Gran Reserva Especial Castillo Ygay, Rioja, Spain

La Rioja Alta Gran Reserva 904, Rioja, Spain

La Rioja Alta Gran Reserva 904, Rioja, Spain

La Rioja Alta Reserva Viña Ardanza, Rioja, Spain

La Rioja Alta Reserva Viña Ardanza, Rioja, Spain

 
Familia Torres Purgatori, Costers del Segre, Spain

Mas D'En Gil Clos Fontà, Priorat, Spain

Alvaro Palacios Les Terrasses, Priorat, Spain

Alvaro Palacios Finca Dofi, Priorat, Spain

René Barbier Clos Mogador, Priorat, Spain

2022

2022

2014

2011

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2021

2019

2020

1996

2004

2009

2014

2005

2018

2012

2012

2014

2016

1998

2021

12-17

2011

2001

2005

2004

2005

2021

2017

2022

2021

2021

750

1,650

11 ,500

7,500

1,200

875

950

1,250

1,250

850

1,850

1,975

2,250

3,450

1,250

2,400

2,950

18,500

17,500

14,500

8,500

17,000

2,550

3,200

4,750

4,500

5,200

22,000

475

1 ,650

3,600

5,350

4,875

4,100

3,800

775

2,450

1,650

2,550

2,100

Portugal and Spain They sit side by side on the map, and on the table,
they complement each other like old friends with different stories to tell.
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Italy poured herself into the glass Barolo brooding, Tuscany sunlit, Barbaresco whispering secrets of time. 
From alpine mist to Sicilian fire, each sip a chapter in a tale too rich to rush.

27

Langhe Gaja Darmagi, Piedmont, Italy

 
Barbera d'Alba Pre-Phylloxera Elvio Cogno, Piedmont, Italy

Barbera d'Alba Bruno Rocca, Piedmont, Italy

 
Barolo Borgogno, Piedmont, Italy

Barolo Borgogno Cannubi, Piedmont, Italy

Barolo Borgogno Riserva, Piedmont, Italy

Barolo G.D Vajra Albe, Piedmont, Italy

Barolo Ceretto Brunate, Piedmont, Italy

Barolo Vietti Ravera Magnum 1.5L, Piedmont, Italy

 
Barolo Gaja Sperss, Piedmont, Italy

Barolo Gaja Sperss, Piedmont, Italy

Barolo Gaja Conteisa, Piedmont, Italy

Barolo Gaja Conteisa, Piedmont, Italy

Barolo Gaja Conteisa, Piedmont, Italy

 
Barbaresco Giuseppe Cortese, Piedmont, Italy

Barbaresco Vietti Roncaglie Masseria, Piedmont, Italy

Barbaresco Bruno Rocca Curra, Piedmont, Italy

Barbaresco Bruno Giacosa Rabaja, Piedmont, Italy

 
Barbaresco Gaja, Piedmont, Italy

Barbaresco Gaja, Piedmont, Italy

Barbaresco Gaja, Piedmont, Italy

Barbaresco Gaja Sori Tildin, Piedmont, Italy

Barbaresco Gaja Sori Tildin, Piedmont, Italy

Barbaresco Gaja Sori San Lorenzo, Piedmont, Italy

Barbaresco Gaja Sori San Lorenzo, Piedmont, Italy

Barbaresco Gaja Costa Russi, Piedmont, Italy

 
Valpolicella Classico Speri, Veneto, Italy

Amarone della Valpolicella Cent’Anni, Veneto, Italy

Amarone della Valpolicella La Collina dei Ciliegi, Veneto, Italy

Allegrini La Poja, Veneto, Italy

Primofiore Giuseppe Quintarelli, Veneto, Italy

Rosso del Bepi Giuseppe Quintarelli, Veneto, Italy

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Tre Terre Giuseppe Quintarelli, Veneto, Italy

Chianti Classico Castello di Albola, Tuscany, Italy

Chianti Classico Riserva Querciabella, Tuscany, Italy

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione Castellina Castello Fonterutoli Mazzei, Tuscany, Italy

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano La Braccesca, Tuscany, Italy

2021

2021

2022

2020

2019

2014

2020

2013

2018

2001

2020

1996

2014

2020

2018

2019

2020

2020

2004

2016

2020

2004

2021

2004

2021

2021

2023

2021

2019

2018

2022

2016

2013

2022

2021

2020

2021

6,250

1,775

925

1 ,650

2,550

3,850

1,450

4,100

7,950

12,500

7,650

11 ,750

10,500

7,500

1,425

2,850

2,175

4,750

12,500

9,750

5,750

16,500

11 ,500

16,750

12,500

11 ,250

775

1 ,450

1,800

2,850

1,850

3,350

11 ,250

675

1 ,350

1,625

750

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

L A  D O L C E  V I G N A



Italy poured herself into the glass Barolo brooding, Tuscany sunlit, Barbaresco whispering secrets of time. 
From alpine mist to Sicilian fire, each sip a chapter in a tale too rich to rush.

They broke the rules with Cabernet and Merlot, then aged their defiance in oak and sunlight. 
What poured out wasn’t just wine it was Tuscany, untamed and unforgettable.

28

Brunello di Montalcino Luce, Tuscany, Italy

Brunello di Montalcino Luce Magnum 1.5L, Tuscany, Italy

Brunello di Montalcino Casanova di Neri Cerretalto, Tuscany, Italy

Brunello di Montalcino Soldera Case Basse, Tuscany, Italy

Brunello di Montalcino Tenuta Greppo Biondi Santi , Tuscany, Italy

 
Brunello di Montalcino Gaja Sugarille, Tuscany, Italy

Brunello di Montalcino Gaja Sugarille, Tuscany, Italy

Brunello di Montalcino Gaja Renina, Tuscany, Italy

 
Vigna Dell Impero , Tuscany, Italy

Vigna Dell Impero, Tuscany, Italy

Vigna Dell Impero, Tuscany, Italy

 
Sagrantino di Montefalco Collepiano Arnaldo Caprai, Umbria, Italy

Taurasi Feudi di San Gregorio, Campania, Italy

Aglianico Mastroberardino, Campania, Italy

Negroamaro Seachange, Puglia, Italy

Cannonau di Sardegna Costera Argiolas, Sardegna, Italy

Etna Rosso Gaja Idda, Sicily, Italy

2019

2017

2016

2019

1983

2004

2018

2004

2012

2013

2016

2020

2019

2022

2023

2023

2022

3,400

6,800

5,750

11 ,500

16,000

7,400

4,250

6,850

2,875

2,750

2,250

2,100

1,450

850

425

675

1 ,200

Bottle

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

T U S C A N  R E B E L L I O N

Guado Al Tasso Marchesi Antinori
Guado Al Tasso Marchesi Antinori
Guado Al Tasso Marchesi Antinori
Matarocchio Marchesi Antinori

Solaia Marchesi Antinori
Solaia Marchesi Antinori
Solaia Marchesi Antinori

Tignanello Marchesi Antinori
Tignanello Marchesi Antinori
Tignanello Marchesi Antinori

2011

2012

2017

2019

2008

2014

2016

2007

2008

2010

4,500

4,100

3,850

8,250

7,850

5,250

6,500

4,550

4,450

4,250

L A  D O L C E  V I G N A



They broke the rules with Cabernet and Merlot, then aged their defiance in oak and sunlight. 
What poured out wasn’t just wine it was Tuscany, untamed and unforgettable.

29All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.

T U S C A N  R E B E L L I O N

Tignanello Magnum 1.5L Marchesi Antinori
Tignanello Magnum 1.5L Marchesi Antinori
Tignanello Magnum 1.5L Marchesi Antinori

Passo di Orma 
Orma 
Crognolo Tenuta Sette Ponti
Crognolo Tenuta Sette Ponti
Sette Tenuta Sette Ponti

L’Bruno de Venti Fattorie dei Dolfi
Masseto Tenuta d’Ornellaia
CaMarcanda Gaja 
Siepi Mazzei

Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido
Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido

Tua Rita Rediga�
Tua Rita Rediga�
Tua Rita Rediga�
Tua Rita Rediga�

Petrolo Galatrona
Petrolo Galatrona

2005

2006

2007

2022

2011

2016

2022

2015

2009

2015

2015

2017

1985

1988

1999

2000

2015

2021

2016

2017

2018

2020

2020

2021

10,500

9,500

9,200

1,100

2,650

1,750

1,350

3,500

6,500

12,500

6,450

2,500

75,000

24,000

14,500

12,500

6,500

5,200

5,850

5,750

5,350

4,750

2,500

2,850

Bottle



A single glass reveals the vineyard’s character balanced, expressive, and crafted to linger. 
Each pour invites a quiet moment of discovery.
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T A  S T I N G  R O O M

Altre Prosecco,Veneto, Italy

R de Ruinart Brut, Champagne, France         
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Champagne, France    
Dom Pérignon, Champagne, France   
Ruinart Rosé, Champagne, France   

510

900

2,100

5,200

1,350

85

150

350

875

225

Chablis 1er Cru Montmain Louis Michel, Burgundy, France

Chardonnay Gaja Rossj-Bass,  Piedmont, Italy

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Xavier Monnot, Burgundy, France

Sancerre Domaine Tassin, Loire Valley, France

Sauvignon Blanc Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand

Chenin Blanc Gabriëlskloof Elodie, Bot River, South Africa

Riesling Sophie Schaal, Alsace, France

Gewürztraminer Cantina Terlano, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Gavi di Gavi Villa Sparina, Piedmont, Italy

Pinot Grigio Cantina Terlano, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Belleruche M.Chapoutier Côtes-du-Rhône, Rhône Valley, France

Verdejo Celeste Torres, Rueda,Spain

Alvarinho Anselmo Mendes Contacto, Vinho Verde, Portugal

Arinto dos Açores Antônio Maçanita, Pico,Portugal

950

2,750

3,950

1, 100

900

975

450

675

875

750

550

425

650

850

635

1,850

2,650

750

600

650

300

450

600

500

375

290

450

585

190

550

790

220

180

195

90

135

175

150

110

85

130

170

BottleCarafeGlass

Gérard Bertrand Gris Blanc, Pays d’Oc, France

Pearl, Cotes de Provence, France

Château d'Esclans Rock Angel, Côtes de Provence, France

Château Minuty 281, Côtes de Provence, France

425

625

850

2,300

290

425

600

1,500

85

125

170

460

Negroamaro Seachange, Puglia, Italy

Sangiovese Vigna Dell Impero, Tuscany, Italy

Barolo G.D Vajra Albe, Piedmont, Italy

Pinot Noir August Kesseler, Rheingau, Germany

Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Parcellaires de Saulx, Burgundy, France

Bordeaux Blend Château Bel Air, Bordeaux, France 
Bordeaux Blend Sarget de Gruaud Larose, Bordeaux, France 
Bordeaux Blend Château Hosanna, Bordeaux, France 
Malbec Zuccardi Q, Uco Valley, Argentina                              
Othello Dominus Estate, Napa Valley, USA

GSM Gérard Bertrand Château Hospitalite, Southern France

Rioja CVNE Crianza, Rioja, Spain

Purgatori Familia Torres, Costers del Segre, Spain

Tinta Negra dos Villoes António Maçanita, Porto Santo, Portugal 

425

2,250

1,450

650

3,450

550

1,375

3,650

650

1,450

1,375

475

775

875

290

1,500

975

440

2,300

375

925

2,450

450

975

920

325

525

645

85

450

290

130

690

110

275

725

130

290

275

95

155

175

NV

NV

NV

2015

NV
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2023

2022

2023

2024

2022

2023

2023

2023
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2023
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2023

2023

R
o

s
é

2023

2016

2020

2021

2016

2022

2010

2014

2023

2016

2021

2021

2021

2022

R
e

d

150ml 500ml 750ml

BottleGlass
125ml 750ml

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.



A glass of liquid gold ripe apricot, wildflower nectar, and a kiss of spice. 
Sweetness with sophistication, perfect for pairing or savoring solo.
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S W E E T  D R E A M S

Cossart Boal
Blandy’s Terrantez
Cossart Boal
Blandy’s Sercial
Blandy’s Malmsey
Blandy’s Boal
Blandy’s Verdelho
Blandy’s Sercial

Quinta do Noval Tawny 20Y
Quinta do Noval Colheita
Quinta do Noval Colheita
Quinta do Noval Colheita
Quinta do Noval Vintage
Quinta do Noval Vintage

Taylor's Golden Age 50Y
Taylor's VVOP
Taylor's Single Harverst

Oremus Tokaji Aszú 3 Puttonyos
Oremus Tokaji Aszú 6 Puttonyos
Oremus Tokaji Eszencia

Château Yquem
Château Rieussec

Jardins de Babylone Dagueneau,
Monte Cillario Recioto dela Valpolicella,
Vin de Constance,
Daumas Gassac Vin Laurence
Riesling Grains Nobles Humbrecht

485

415

350

345

185

185

185

185

150

210

135

135

185

185

300

650

5200

160

255

680

600

180

275

120

245

175

375

1978

1987

1988

1989

2011

2011

2011

2011

NV

1997

2005

2007

2012

2017

NV

NV

1896

2018

2013
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1987
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2016

2018
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Glass
50ml

All prices in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT & 7% Municipality Fees and exclusive of 10% Service Charge.




